YMPIE
e High School

Executive Contacts

Mr Anthony Lanskey — Principal - principal@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Mr Damon Rehbein — Deputy Principal for Years 7 & 8 - DP_Year7&8@gympieshs.eqg.edu.au

Mrs Sally Bekker — Deputy Principal for Years 9 & 11- DP_Yearg&11(@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Ms Annette Cameron - Deputy Principal for Years 10 & 12 - DP_Year1io&12@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Mrs Janet Sonter — Head of Special Education Services - HOSE _LPP@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Head of Department Contacts

Agriculture - HOD_Agriculture@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Aquatics — HOD_Aquatics@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

The Arts - HOD_Art@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

English - HOD_English@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Humanities - HOD Humanities@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Physical Education - HOD PhysEd@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Home Economics - HOD HomeEc@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Mathematics - HOD Math@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Science — HOD_Science@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Technologies - HOD Technologies@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Senior Schooling - HOD_SeniorSchooling@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Student Engagement - HOD StudentEngagement@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Student Support - HOD StudentSupport@gympieshs.eq.edu.au
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Head of Year Contacts

To all Year level HOYs - HOY(@gympieshs.eg.edu.au

Year 7 — year7 HOY@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Year 8 — year8 HOY(@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Year 9 —yearg  HOY(@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Year 10 — year1io_ HOY(@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Year 11 — year11_ HOY@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Year 12 — year12_ HOY@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Student Services

student.services@gympieshs.eqg.edu.au

Technical Issues

tech@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Enrolments Officer

enrolments@gympieshs.eq.edu.au

Finance

accounts@gympieshs.eq.edu.au
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